
Lahden seudun pm 250 tikkaa ja pk 25 tikkaa 21.10.2023 Hämeenlinna, Lammi

päivitetty 21.10.2023 klo 18.10

Pm 250 tikkaa

Miehet

1 Hyyrynen Juha KLT MA 181 193 197 189 188 948 187 176 197 190 194 944 1892

2 Nieminen Raimo SiTi MB 199 190 187 190 180 946 176 190 189 169 202 926 1872

3 Karnaattu Markku KoTP MB 182 173 183 186 176 900 205 177 188 188 179 937 1837

4 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK MB 189 166 191 195 180 921 201 179 160 194 180 914 1835

5 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi MC 179 199 195 182 184 939 177 173 180 182 174 886 1825

6 Kämäräinen Jukka KoTP MC 175 190 180 172 176 893 184 186 190 189 174 923 1816

7 Hannula Oiva LamTi MC 193 158 180 182 200 913 182 194 184 183 156 899 1812

8 Savolainen Juhani KLT MA 186 184 148 183 180 881 189 182 164 181 178 894 1775

9 Himanen Allan HTK MC 139 174 171 186 174 844 193 174 197 184 175 923 1767

10 Eskola Simo HyvTi MA 184 173 173 189 176 895 179 182 175 168 165 869 1764

11 Sorvali Antero LamTi MB 174 188 156 178 172 868 185 184 165 173 187 894 1762

12 Suvanto Arto HyvTi MC 172 163 172 197 174 878 176 175 175 165 190 881 1759

13 Tenkku Eero KLT MC 179 178 172 173 170 872 188 165 173 173 182 881 1753

14 Mikkola Matti SiTi MB 171 187 158 172 182 870 170 174 193 165 176 878 1748

15 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT MB 180 167 166 171 168 852 169 185 181 182 174 891 1743

16 Värrälä Jussi HTK MC 149 179 176 162 167 833 182 183 187 155 174 881 1714

17 Timoharju Sauli HTK MC 184 162 180 162 179 867 159 148 160 166 171 804 1671

18 Ovaska Risto HyvTi MB 168 160 172 166 169 835 165 181 166 155 143 810 1645

19 Pöysti Rauno HyvTi MC 184 163 140 177 161 825 164 168 180 114 173 799 1624 1x44

20 Niemi Terho HTK MC 161 152 167 170 159 809 172 169 154 163 157 815 1624 1x42

21 Hölsä Kari KLT MC 179 166 167 154 158 824 151 154 153 172 170 800 1624 2x39

22 Poikonen Risto HTK MC 146 173 185 147 170 821 162 136 156 171 150 775 1596

23 Miettinen Martti LamTi MA 153 151 158 140 152 754 153 168 162 157 184 824 1578

24 Uotila Vesa HTK MC 163 152 152 140 161 768 163 137 164 155 172 791 1559

25 Kivistö Jouko LamTi MC 120 134 165 142 137 698 148 159 167 131 152 757 1455

26 Mäkinen Miika LamTi MC 138 115 145 136 120 654 150 136 131 161 140 718 1372

27 Rantanen Hannu AsikT MC 129 120 151 137 132 669 124 130 124 142 141 661 1330

Naiset

1 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT NA 192 206 208 198 180 984 210 202 191 212 211 1026 2010

2 Alho Virpi HTK NA 191 210 200 202 189 992 198 191 199 190 186 964 1956

3 Pesonen Ella HTK NA 191 180 180 193 183 927 191 196 203 189 197 976 1903

4 Uitto Eeva AsikT NB 194 193 189 193 167 936 193 190 189 177 195 944 1880



Pk 25 tikkaa

MA

1 Hyyrynen Juha KLT 37 38 40 45 37 197

2 Savolainen Juhani KLT 40 38 34 41 34 187

3 Miettinen Martti LamTi 36 42 38 29 36 181

4 Eskola Simo HyvTi 35 35 34 34 35 173

MB

1 Karnaattu Markku KoTP 36 39 43 41 41 200

2 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK 39 32 38 34 41 184 2x10

3 Nieminen Raimo SiTi 39 38 34 39 34 184 5x9

4 Sorvali Antero LamTi 33 37 33 39 32 174

5 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT 16 40 40 38 38 172

6 Mikkola Matti SiTi 35 32 33 27 39 166

7 Ovaska Risto HyvTi 28 36 30 33 35 162

MC

1 Hannula Oiva LamTi 36 28 44 36 36 180 2x10

2 Himanen Allan HTK 40 30 39 32 39 180 1x10

3 Suvanto Arto HyvTi 35 35 34 40 35 179

4 Tenkku Eero KLT 35 32 35 37 37 176

5 Värrälä Jussi HTK 30 36 39 30 35 170

6 Pöysti Rauno HyvTi 28 33 31 40 37 169

7 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi 30 37 36 33 29 165

8 Poikonen Risto HTK 28 29 39 35 31 162

9 Timoharju Sauli HTK 23 40 31 37 30 161

10 Kivistö Jouko LamTi 21 34 31 34 38 158

11 Kämäräinen Jukka KoTP 29 34 31 35 28 157

12 Hölsä Kari KLT 28 34 36 23 35 156

13 Uotila Vesa HTK 36 28 38 28 25 155

14 Niemi Terho HTK 29 33 27 37 21 147

15 Mäkinen Miika LamTi 25 29 28 20 30 132

16 Jokinen Onni LamTi 30 23 23 23 26 125

17 Rantanen Hannu AsikT 24 32 29 16 23 124

NA

1 Alho Virpi HTK 39 42 45 42 44 212

2 Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 35 41 41 40 38 195

3 Pesonen Ella HTK 39 33 34 33 37 176

NB

1 Uitto Eeva AsikT 37 38 35 35 42 187



Joukkueet 25 t

Miehet

1 KLT 716

Hyyrynen Juha 197

Savolainen Juhani 187

Tenkku Eero 176

Hölsä Kari 156

2 HTK 695

Himanen Allan 180

Sulkumäki Tauno 184

Värrälä Jussi 170

Timoharju Sauli 161

3 LamTi 693

Miettinen Martti 181

Sorvali Antero 174

Kivistö Jouko 158

Hannula Oiva 180

4 HyvTi 686

Eskola Simo 173

Jaskola Yrjö 165

Suvanto Arto 179

Pöysti Rauno 169


